YASKAWA
INVERTERS FOR ELEVATOR DRIVES
Varispeed L7
VECTOR CONTROL FOR BOTH INDUCTION AND SYNCHRONOUS MOTORS
200V CLASS 3.7kW to 55kW
400V CLASS 3.7kW to 55kW
C
ER T I F I ED

Note : Inverters of 30 kW to 55 kW in the 200V and 400V classes will be available soon.
Applications (Varispeed L7 with Yaskawa gearless IPM motors)
Model Designation 3 P 72
Inverter
L7 Series
Specifications
B: With IM drives (PG cards are optional.)
C: With convertible drives for IM and PM
    (With built-in PG interface) 3P7 : 3.7kW
055 : 55kW
(“P” indicates a decimal point.)
to
2: 200V class
4: 400V class
Voltage
0
Protective Enclosure
0: Open chassis
1: Enclosed (NEMA1)
7: For Europe (IP20)
Max. Applicable Motor Output
5
C I M R - L7
Load Capacity
kg
200V Class
450
600
750
900
1,000
400V Class
450
600